

BID TABULATION
IFB #2017-048B
January 30, 2017

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	MIDWEST TREE SERVICE		HUNTER PRELL		HOFFMAN BROTHERS	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAXIUM \$60,000	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
2	76	ACRE	CLEARING	\$2,500.00	\$190,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$433,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$501,600.00
3	3,150	FOOT	EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE	\$1.25	\$3,937.50	\$2.50	\$7,875.00	\$2.00	\$6,300.00
4	1	LSUM	PROJECT CLEANUP	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5	1	LSUM	DEDUCT FOR MARKETABLE TIMBER	-\$15,000.00	-\$15,000.00	-\$180,000.00	-\$180,000.00	-\$25,000.00	-\$25,000.00
TOTAL BID =					\$241,437.50		\$341,075.00		\$545,400.00

ITEM NO.	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	E.T. MACKENZIE CO.		QUALITY EXCAVATORS		GARDNER BROTHERS	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION, MAXIUM \$60,000	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
2	76	ACRE	CLEARING	\$9,200.00	\$699,200.00	\$7,510.00	\$570,760.00	\$12,349.34	\$938,549.84
3	3,150	FOOT	EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE	\$3.40	\$10,710.00	\$5.00	\$15,750.00	\$3.00	\$9,450.00
4	1	LSUM	PROJECT CLEANUP	\$94,000.00	\$94,000.00	\$227,344.00	\$227,344.00	\$13.16	\$13.16
5	1	LSUM	DEDUCT FOR MARKETABLE TIMBER	-\$240,000.00	-\$240,000.00	-\$100,000.00	-\$100,000.00	-\$2,631.58	-\$2,631.58
TOTAL BID =					\$593,910.00		\$723,854.00		\$945,481.42